
Alex Rawson
Focus Puller/1st AC CV

mobile: +44 (0) 7583 064 322 // email: ukfocuspuller@gmail.com
Diary Service: 121 Diary - Julia - getme@121diary.co.uk - +44 (0) 1932 501 121

Condensed CV:

Production Producer D.O.P Position Camera System

Feature Films

“Gassed UP” Ascendant Fox Films Stefan Ciupek 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa MINILF

“Surprised By Oxford” Evolve x Ascendant Edd Lukas 1st AC (B) ARRI Alexa MINI

“IC9” GMG FILMS Neil Oseman 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa MINI

“Macbeth” Screen Northants Emily Almond-Barr 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa XT / Amira

“Coyote” Gravitas Josh Birch 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa MINI

“Swipe Fever” Dreambird Prod. Vincenzo Marranghino 1st AC RED Gemini

Patron International: Cocktail Culture Family Creative Daniel Jaroschick 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa MINI

Short Films

“Everything Is Out To Get Me” DCM Films Josh Birch 1st AC Arriflex SR3

“The Dying of the Light” Monocled Prod. Stephen Nelson 1st AC (A) RED Epic-X Dragon

"GUM" Dutch London Pictures Judyta Potocka 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

“Fingerprick” Rural Media Luke Collins 1st AC (A) RED Gemini

“The Read” w/ Callum Scott-Howells BBC x Rural Media Josh Birch 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa MINILF

mailto:ukfocuspuller@gmail.com
mailto:getme@121diary.co.uk


Highlighted Sports Commercials

Red Bull - “Memories - Max Verstappen” Brother Film Natasha Duursma 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI LF

Anthony Joshua “The Only Way Is Through” Players Tribune Josh Birch 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

EA Sports: Win as One: Trent Alexander Arnold Fresh Base Jamie Harding 1st AC Arriflex SR3

Mostaza x Emiliano Martinez Rebolocion Santi Bernaldo De Quiros 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI LF

Peter Crouch “FIFA ‘23 Soundtrack” Kode Media Matthew Hooshmand 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa MINI LF X SR3

AVFC Kit Launch 21/22 (w/Jack Grealish) Rhoda Pond Josh Birch 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

BT Sport - Hope UTD (W/ Jesse Lingaard & G. Bale) Sunset Vine Samuel White 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Highlighted Brand Commercials

KIA x Rafa Nadal "Make Your Move" Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI LF

Thom Sweeney X Matt Smith Birch Ruaraid Achilleos 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Jaded “Rave” Campaign Jaded Toby Leary 1st AC Arriflex SR3

Rivaldo X ASAAA88 Stvdium Josh Birch 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI LF

Bowers &Wilkins TVC 2020 600 Series Angel Sharp Media Adam Hale 1st AC Canon C500 MKII

BMW - “Recharge In Nature” Media Monks Andi Hampton 1st AC Arri Alexa Mini x Sony FX6

Berghaus - “Nature Is Out” Baked Creative Josh Birch 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI LF

Anthropologie - “Plat du Jour Chocolate” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Guinness - “Christmas Boot” AMB VDDO Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI LF



Highlighted Music Promos

Idris Elba x Slick Rick "Untitled" Black Dog Films Stefan Yap 1st AC (B) Arri Alexa Mini & LF

Bicep - “Live @ Saatchi Gallery” Duna Films SamMulvey 1st AC RED Gemini

Editors - "Karma Climb" Ceremony London Jamie Harding 1st AC (A) Arri Alexa Mini x Aaton LTR

“Wetleg” Live for Fender Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC Arri Alexa Mini

Slick Rick x Giggs "Stress" Black Dog Films Toby Leary 1st AC (A) Arri Alexa Mini & LF

Easylife Live for Fender Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon & Alexa MINI

Rita Ora - “Live for Shein” 24/7 Matthew Hooshmand 1st AC (A) Blackmagic Pocket Cinema 6K

Camera Formats:
ARRI A35, Mini/Mini LF, Amira, Alexa XT/Plus/Classic
RED Raptor/Komodo DSMC2 & DSMC1
Sony Venice 1&2, FX6/9, FS700, FS5/7, A7s
Black Magic Ursa Mini 4.6K/ G2, Pocket 4k/6k
Canon C200, C300 (MKI/II/III), C500 (MKI/II)
Film Arriflex SR/2/3, 416, 435, Arricam 235, ST& LT,

Aaton LTR/XTR
Other Nikon Stills Cameras, 35mm &Medium format

film cameras

Kit Owned:
www.theunitbag.co.uk

Social Media:
Instagram: @alexrawsonfocuspuller

System Competence:
PRESTON FIZ, ARRI LCS Systems, Teradek RT LCS, DJI LCS, Tilta LCS
Experience on Gimbal, Trinity 1&2, Steadicam, Drone & Aerial, Crane,
Tracking Vehicles, Anamorphic, Low-Loaders, Jib, U-Crane
Gimbal: Ronin, Scorpio, Flowcine & Free-Fly systems competence.

Other Information:
BECTU Registered
Full UK Driving Licence & UK Passport

References:
Stefan Cipuek: +491739270867 - contact@stefanciupek.com
Jamie Harding: +447756197974 - hello@jamieharding.co.uk
Edd Lukas: +1(310)991-2473 - edd@eddlukas.com
Josh Birch: +447779047833 - hello@joshbirchfilms.com
Stephen Nelson: +447909917670 - stephenjnelson@me.com
Andi Hampton: +447722044616 - andi@family-creative.co.uk
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FULL CV (Updated 02/10/2023)

Production Producer D.O.P Position Camera System

Features, Dramas & Shorts

“Gassed UP” Ascendant Fox Films Stefan Ciupek 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa MINILF

“Surprised By Oxford” Evolve x Ascendant Edd Lukas 1st AC (B) ARRI Alexa MINI

“IC9” GMG FILMS Neil Oseman 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa MINI

“Macbeth” Screen Northants Emily Almond-Barr 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa XT / Amira

“Coyote” Gravitas Josh Birch 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa MINI

“Everything Is Out To Get Me” DCM Films Josh Birch 1st AC Arriflex SR3

Four Deaf Yorkshiremen - “Dating ” Mutt & Jeff x Film4 Stephen Nelson 1st AC (A) RED Gemini

Four Deaf Yorkshiremen - “Takeaway” Mutt & Jeff x Film4 Stephen Nelson 1st AC (A) RED Gemini

“The Read” w/ Callum Scott-Howells BBC x Rural Media Josh Birch 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa MINILF

Patron International: Cocktail Culture Family Creative Daniel Jaroschick 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa MINI

“Night Before Mourning” Bolthouse Caroline Bridges 1st AC (A) RED Scarlet-W / ARRI Alexa MINI

"GUM" Dutch London Pictures Judyta Potocka 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

“The Dying of the Light” Monocled Prod. Stephen Nelson 1st AC (A) RED Epic-X Dragon

“Invictus” Monocled Prod. Stephen Nelson 1st AC (A) RED Epic-X Dragon

“Fingerprick” Rural Media Luke Collins 1st AC (A) RED Gemini

“Five Pound Entry” Rural Media Luke Collins 1st AC (A) RED Gemini



BBC Storyworks - “Molton Brown” BBC Steve Turvey 1st AC Red Gemini x Red Dragon-X

BBC Storyworks - “London Sock Company” BBC Steve Turvey 1st AC Red Gemini x Sony FS7

BBC Storyworks - “The Londoner Hotel” BBC Josh Birch 1st AC Red Gemini x Red Dragon-X

“Swipe Fever” Dreambird Prod. Vincenzo Marranghino 1st AC RED Gemini

“Filthy Animals” DCM Films Josh Birch 1st AC Red Dragon-X

“Waiting Game” Aukes Media Josh Birch 1st AC Red Gemini

“YOSHI!” Deadbeat Films Jack Thompson Roylance 1st AC Red Epic-W Helium

Grenade x Diversity - “The Recovery” Grenade James Sullivan 1st AC Red Gemini x C300 MK3

“Who They Was” (Trailer) Dropbear Media Steve Turvey 1st AC Sony FS7

“Behind Every Door” Screen Northants Stephen Nelson 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

“Backbite” Rural Media Luke Collins 1st AC RED Gemini

“Macbeth” (Trailer) Screen Northants Matt Riley 1st AC Arri Alexa XT

“Veto’d” (Trailer) Screen Northants Stephen Nelson 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

SPORTS COMMERCIALS

Red Bull - “Memories - Max Verstappen” Brother Film Natasha Duursma 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI LF

Anthony Joshua “The Only Way Is Through” Players Tribune Josh Birch 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

LCFC - “Thailand Smiles with You” Slate & Mortar Adam Hale 1st AC Canon C500 MKII

AVFC Kit Launch 21/22 (w/Jack Grealish) Rhoda Pond Josh Birch 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

BT Sport - Hope UTD (W/ Jesse Lingaard & G. Bale) Sunset Vine Samuel White 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI



Trent Alexander Arnold X EA Sports Fresh Base Jamie Harding 1st AC Arriflex SR3

Man City X Gatorade “Greatness” We Are Social Josh Birch 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

The North Face X JD Sports “Have You Ever” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Mostaza x Emiliano Martinez Rebolocion Santi Bernaldo De Quiros 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI LF

Peter Crouch “FIFA ‘23 Soundtrack” Kode Media Matthew Hooshmand 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa MINI LF X SR3

Your Golf Travel - Lee Westwood Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Nike - Toni Duggan - Game Over Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

Castore AW21 Rhoda Pond Josh Birch 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Sport England: “Dave Henson” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

Manors Golf AW20 Rhoda Pond Josh Birch 1st AC RED Dragon-X

Adidas Predator Blur Boot Launch Rhoda Pond Josh Birch 1st AC RED Gemini

Formula E - Oliver Rowland x Le Mans CFH London Josh Birch 1st AC RED Dragon-X

Nike - Hunting Grounds - Tottenham Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

Nike - Hunting Grounds - Manchester City Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

Puma x Sports Direct - Game On Rhoda Pond Josh Birch 1st AC RED Gemini x Red Dragon-X

LCFC X FBS - “Get Your Share” Slate & Mortar Adam Hale 1st AC Canon C500 MKII

Adidas Speedflow - Boot Release Sugar Free TV SamWhite 1st AC Red Komodo

Puma Golf Player Launch Fresh Base Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI x RED Gemini

Puma Golf AW21 Fresh Base Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Nike - World Cup 2019 - Golddiggers FC Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon



Nike - World Cup 2019 - Mini Toni Duggan Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

Nike Running - Niketown - Dan Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC Red Epic-W Helium

Nike Running - Niketown - Elle Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC Red Epic-W Helium

Nike Running - Niketown - Leroy Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC Red Epic-W Helium

PRODUCT COMMERCIALS

KIA x Rafa Nadal "Make Your Move" Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI LF

Thom Sweeney X Matt Smith 2020 Birch Ruaraid Achilleos 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

KIA x Rafa Nadal "2022 Campaign" Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC Arri Alexa MINI LF

Bowers &Wilkins TVC 2020 600 Series Angel Sharp Media Adam Hale 1st AC Canon C500 MKII

BMW - “Recharge In Nature” Media Monks Andi Hampton 1st AC Arri Alexa Mini x Sony FX6

Thom Sweeney Lookbook AW20 Birch Ruaraid Achilleos 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Glen Grant 60 Y/OWhisky Launch The Hut Group Daniel Jaroschick 1st AC ARRI Amira

Cave Aged Cheddar - Indiana Jones TVC Deadbeat Films Jack Thompson-Roylance 1st AC RED Epic-W Helium

Rivaldo X ASAAA88 Stvdium Josh Birch 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI LF

Good Times House Sola Agency Jamie Harding 1st AC Arriflex SR2

Berghaus - "Action Packed" Baked Creative Josh Birch 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Berghaus - "Urban AW22” Baked Creative Josh Birch 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI LF



Berghaus - “AW22” Baked Creative Josh Birch 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Berghaus - “AW23 Urban” Baked Creative Stephen Dunn 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI LF

Berghaus - “Nature Is Out” Baked Creative Josh Birch 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI LF

Karen Millen AW21 Lookbook Boohoo Group Ruaraid Achilleos 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Karen Millen AW21 Studio Boohoo Group Harry Reavley 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Lumi - Roli 2020 Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

ROLI - Say Hello to LUMI 2019 Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Rathfinney Wines AW20 Deadbeat Films Jack Thompson-Roylance 1st AC RED Epic-W Helium

Chivas Regal “I Rise, We Rise” The Two Josh Birch 1st AC (A) ARRI Alexa MINI

Suntory - Roku Gin Launch Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

Suntory - Haku Vodka Launch Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

Saye Shoes - SS#2020 Lookbook Harry Reavley Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Grenade x Diversity Launch Grenade James Sullivan 1st AC C300 MK3

Anthropologie - “7am Rituals” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Anthropologie - “Plat du Jour Chocolate” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Anthropologie - “The More of U the Merrier” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Anthropologie - “Christmas Tree” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Anthropologie - “No Dress Code” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Co-op - “Community” Dropbear Media Steve Turvey 1st AC Sony FS7

Chef & Brewer - AW 2019 TVC Rhoda Pond Josh Birch 1st AC Red Scarlet-W



Suntory - “How to Highball” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

Just for Men - Barbershop Family Creative James Canavan 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

Vauxhall Corsa “E” Launch Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-W Helium

Hungry Horse Christmas 2019 TVC Rhoda Pond Josh Birch 1st AC RED Scarlet-W /Epic-W Helium

KA Drinks x GRM Daily Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

BOXRAW AW20 Boxraw Luke Collins 1st AC RED Gemini

Suntory - “The Art of the highball” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

SCHON! Presents | REMIX Harry Reavley Joe Harvey 1st AC Red Epic-W Helium

AMEX X O2 London No Magnolia Neil Neenan 1st AC Sony FS7

Volvic - “Channel Your Inner Volcano” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

Reed - “Office Dancer” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

NSPCC - “Alfie” (BTS UNIT) Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

A-TO Scooter Commercial Raygun Films Joe Harvey 1st AC Red Epic-W Helium

MUSIC PROMOS

Idris Elba x Slick Rick "Untitled" Black Dog Films Stefan Yap 1st AC (B) Arri Alexa Mini & LF

Rita Ora - “Live for Shein 2020” 24/7 Matthew Hooshmand 1st AC (A) Blackmagic Pocket Cinema 6K

Bicep - “Live @ Saatchi Gallery 2021” Duna Films SamMulvey 1st AC RED Gemini

Editors - "Karma Climb" Ceremony London Jamie Harding 1st AC (A) Arri Alexa Mini x Aaton LTR

“Wetleg” Live for Fender Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC Arri Alexa Mini

Slick Rick x Giggs "Stress" Black Dog Films Toby Leary 1st AC (A) Arri Alexa Mini & LF



Easylife Live for Fender Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon & Alexa MINI

Farfetch x NTS - “Lava La Rue Live” Studio Boum Stephan Knight 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Barney Artist X Lynx Music - “Live” Orillo Films Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

Aitch x J1 x A1 - “Latest Trends” REMIX Yellow Fish Group Matthew Hooshmand 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Big Zuu x D Double E - “Variation” Yellow Fish Group Matthew Hooshmand 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Mychelle - “Life Isn’t” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

Jaden Smith - “Untitled ” MSFTS REP James Canavan 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

Skrapz X Chip - “High Spec” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon

Paco Rabanne X Jax Jones - “Live” Family Creative Matthew Richards 1st AC ARRI Amira

Neil Cowley - “Hall of Mirrors Live” Anglo Digital Sam Mulvey 1st AC Red Gemini

Big Zuu x Mae Muller “I Did It” Yellow Fish Group Matthew Hooshmand 1st AC ARRI Alexa MINI

McFly - “Live @ The O2 2021 ” Spearing Films David Spearing 1st AC Sony FX9

YOSHI! - “AlbumMusic Promo” Deadbeat Films Jack Thompson-Roylance 1st AC RED Epic-W Helium

Skrapz - “Enemies” Family Creative Andi Hampton 1st AC RED Epic-X Dragon


